Solutions on a  Chip1.3 MEGAPIXEL CMOS IMAGE SENSORS
ZR32112MLC (MONO) & ZR32112PLC (RGB)
ZR32112
Product Brief
T e l  408.919.4 1 1 1
Fax  408.919.4122
12/00-LD1500

For more information, contact Zoran's Santa Clara office or the office nearest you:
ZR32112
Ordering Information
Consumer Grade Industrial Grade
Monochrome ZR32112MLC-3 ZR32112MLC-2
RGB Color ZR32112PLC-3 ZR32112PLC-2
Package Diagram